Product information

77 02130 ESD

Electronics Diagonal Cutters ESD

With box joint
DIN ISO 9654 DIN EN 61 340-5
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General

Article No.

EAN

Head

Handles

Weight
Dimensions
Standard

REACH compliant
RoHS compliant

Technical details

Cutting capacities medium hard wire
(diameter)

Schneidwerte harter Draht (Durchmesser)
Cutting capacities soft wire (diameter)
Jaw length (B)

Jaw thickness (joint) (D)

Head width (A)

Cutting edge length mm (C)

ESD

technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

Durable, load-optimised design with backlash-free box joint

High, slim sleeves for fine and comfortable gripping between thumb
and index finger

Electrically discharging handles - dissipative

Round head, with small bevel

Less physical effort due to very high transmission ratio
Load-optimised for a more direct feel when working

Low-friction double spring for gentle and even opening

The mirror polish in combination with a fine oil film provides rust
protection - no circuit faults caused by peeling chrome from plated
tools

Cutters additionally laser hardened, cutter hardness at least 62 HRC

77 02 130 ESD
4003773089209

mirror polished

with multi-component grips
81¢

130 x 50 x 18 mm

DIN ISO 9654 DIN EN 61 340-5
does not contain SVHC

not applicable

1.5 mm

@ 0.8 mm
30.3-2mm
16.2 mm

8.5 mm

13 mm

16.2 mm

yes
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