

Product information

77 02 130 ESD

Electronics Diagonal Cutters ESD

With box joint

DIN ISO 9654 DIN EN 61 340-5



- Durable, load-optimised design with backlash-free box joint •
- High, slim sleeves for fine and comfortable gripping between thumb • and index finger
- Electrically discharging handles dissipative •
- Round head, with small bevel •
- Less physical effort due to very high transmission ratio
- Load-optimised for a more direct feel when working •
- Low-friction double spring for gentle and even opening • The mirror polish in combination with a fine oil film provides rust ٠
 - protection no circuit faults caused by peeling chrome from plated tools
- Cutters additionally laser hardened, cutter hardness at least 62 HRC



MM 🖾 🦰

General	
Article No.	77 02 130 ESD
EAN	4003773089209
Head	mirror polished
Handles	with multi-component grips
Weight	81 g
Dimensions	130 x 50 x 18 mm
Standard	DIN ISO 9654 DIN EN 61 340-5
REACH compliant	does not contain SVHC
RoHS compliant	not applicable
Technical details	
Cutting capacities medium hard wire (diameter)	Ø 1.5 mm
Schneidwerte harter Draht (Durchmesser)	Ø 0.8 mm
Cutting capacities soft wire (diameter)	Ø 0.3 – 2 mm
Jaw length (B)	16.2 mm
Jaw thickness (joint) (D)	8.5 mm
Head width (A)	13 mm
Cutting edge length mm (C)	16.2 mm
ESD	yes

technical change and errors excepted